
Hubballi - Pandharpur Fast Passenger Special (UnReserved)/06527x - Pass - SWR 
UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli) to PVR/Pandharpur 

11h 45m - 416 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction
(Hubli)

05:20 0 1 0 44 627 SWR

2 DWR Dharwad 05:48 05:50 2m 0 1 20 27 737 SWR
3 LWR Alnavar Junction 07:12 07:14 2m 0 1 57 44 556 SWR
4 LD Londa Junction 08:00 08:02 2m 0 1 91 35 635 SWR
5 KNP Khanapur 08:46 08:48 2m 0 1 116 57 660 SWR
6 BGM Belagavi (Belgaum) 09:15 09:20 5m 0 1 142 51 747 SWR
7 GPB Ghataprabha 10:28 10:30 2m 0 1 200 44 626 SWR
8 RBG Rayabag 11:10 11:12 2m 0 1 229 45 595 SWR
9 KUD Kudachi 11:35 11:36 1m 0 1 247 45 SWR
10 MRJ Miraj Junction 12:20 12:30 10m 1 280 30 549 CR
11 PVR Pandharpur 17:05 0 1 416 - 463 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 22 2024 (17:00)

Oct 22 2024 (17:00)

1

1


